DESICCANT MODULAR REGENERATIVE DRYERS
Dmd series
© 2019 Sullair, LLC. All rights reserved. Specifications including appearance subject to change without notice. SAPDESDRYSPECS201907-1
FREQUENCY: 60 Hz & 50 Hz
The Sullair symbol and Sullair wordmark are registered trademarks of Sullair, LLC.
 Model #
Flow Rate
(scfm)
Connection Size
 (in) NPT
Height
(in)
Width
(in)
Depth
(in)
Weight
(lbs)
DMD-3 3 1/2˝ 22 13 10 32
DMD-5 5 1/2˝ 25 13 10 36
DMD-10 10 1/2˝ 36 13 10 52
DMD-15 15 1/2˝ 32 15 10 57
DMD-20 20 1/2˝ 44 15 10 79
DMD-25 25 1/2˝ 50 15 10 90
DMD-30 30 1/2˝ 59 15 10 107
DMD-40 40 11/2˝ 49 16 17 156
DMD-50 50 11/2˝ 55 16 17 172
DMD-60 60 11/2˝ 69 16 17 202
DMD-75 75 11/2˝ 51 16 23 257
DMD-100 100 11/2˝ 57 16 23 286
DMD-120 120 11/2˝ 69 16 23 334
DMD-180 180 11/2˝ 59 16 28 407
DMD-240 240 11/2˝ 59 16 33 519
Capacity correction factors for differing inlet air temperatures
Inlet Air Temperature °F 70 80 90 100 105 110 115 120
Correction Factor 1.12 1.1 1.06 1 0.93 0.86 0.8 0.75
Capacity correction factors for differing Operating pressure